LIGHT BITES

Jacket Potatoes:

Tuna

Cheese

Beans

Prawns in Seafood Sauce

Baguettes:

Ham '

Tuna

Sausage

Bacon

Prawns

(Other Options Available)

Sandwiches/ Toasted Sandwiches
(Please Ask for Choice of Fillings)

Chips

Cheesy Chips

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread

www.facebook.com/theloyaltoast

LOYAL TOAST

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.45

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£2.50

£1.99
£2.20
£1.99
£2.20



