## LOYAL TOAST

## LIGHT BITES

Jacket Potatoes:	
Tuna /	£4.95
Cheese	£4.95
Beans /	£4.95
Prawns in Seafood Sauce	£5.45
Baguettes:	
Ham	£3.50
Tuna	£3.50
Sausage	£3.50
Bacon	£3.50
Prawns //	£4.00
(Other Options Available)	
Sandwiches/ Toasted Sandwiches	£2.50
(Please Ask for Choice of Fillings)	
Chips	£1.99
Cheesy Chips	£2.20
Garlic Bread	£1.99
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£2.20

www.facebook.com/theloyaltoast